Plac Namn

Rak lista

1 Lars Svensson

2 Erik Tiekstra

3 Stefan Dyrsmeds

4 Sandra Kungsman
5 Bill Dickman

6 Niclas Witte

7 Kent Wiman

8 Eric Bohlin

9 Arne Backman

10 Andreas Amsjo

11 Martin Lénnroth

12 Tony Strémberg

13 Magnus Johansson
14 Benno Pedersen
15 Anders Ohman

16 Fredrik Kungsman
17 Patrik Karlsson

18 Christer Helgesson
19 Kennet Fosshaug
20 Thomas Helgesson
21 Ronny Starkenberg
22 Peter Wiklund

23 Thomas Damberg
24 Joakim Larsson

25 Sara Andersson

26 Christoffer Indebetou
27 Peter Elfvén

28 Stefan Henriksson
29 Birger Lindell

30 Kristina Svensson
31 Lars Ake Holgersson
32 Sixten Magnusson
33 Daniel Holmgren
34 Petri Saukko

35 Lars-Olov Lind

36 Anders Annestrand

04 February 2019

Klubb

Ersta MGK
Tantogardens BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Uppsala BGK

Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK
BGK VK-78

Norrtélje BGK

Uppsala BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Norrtélje BGK

Ersta MGK

BGK VK-78

BGK VK-78

Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK
Tantogardens BGK
BGK VK-78
Tantogardens BGK
Norrtélje BGK

Ersta MGK

Norrtélje BGK

Tyreso BGK

Ersta MGK

Uppsala BGK

Tyreso BGK

Tyresd BGK

Ersta MGK

Uppsala BGK

Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK
Tyres6 BGK

Uppsala BGK

Norrtélje BGK

Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK
Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK
Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK
BGK VK-78

Tyres6 BGK
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34
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29
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39
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35
40
34

S5 S6

170
177
177
153
187
187
189
190
190
190
190
192
195
195
163
163
196
196
197
199
200
201
201
201
101
202
169
204
206
207
209
143
72

217
181
221

1 av
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29.5
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31.7
31.7
31.7
31.7
32.0
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Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S:a Snitt

Rak lista
37 Piet Tiekstra Tantogardens BGK 38 - - - - - 38 38.0
38 Reine Hansson Tyresd BGK 45 - - - 37 37 119 39.7

04 February 2019 Sida 2 av 2



